
D R I N K  M E N U

Aperitifs  & Cocktails                                                                       
By Glass                                              
Champagne & Sparkling Wine                                  
White Wine                                                       
Rosé Wine                                                         
Red Wine                                                         
Fortified Wine                                                     
Sweet Wine                                                                                      
Cider                                                     
Beer 
Non-Alcoholic

1
2
3
4
8
9

1 5
1 6
1 7
1 7
1 8



CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING WINE

Champagne de Saint-Marceaux Brut
Cava Signat Brut,  Spain
Piccini Prosecco ,  Veneto 

SPARKLING COCKTAILS

Classical  Champagne Kir Royale
Sparkling Kir Royale
La Cocchi Rosa Spritz
French 75

CLASSICAL COCKTAILS     

Margarita
Dry Martini
Manhattan
Daiquiri
Whiskey Sour
Negroni      
Old Fashioned
Espresso Martini
Irish Coffee

GIN & TONIC                                                                                             

Tanqueray No.Ten, Schweppes Selection Tonic        
Tanqueray No.Ten, Royal Bliss  Berry Tonic                             
Citadelle,  Royal Bliss  Tonic                                                
Citadelle Jardin d´été,  Royal Bliss  Yuzu Tonic                     
Citadelle Rouge, Royal Bliss  Tonic                                       

185
125
125

 

195
155
155
175

4/6cl   155/185

Perfec t  Serve
185
185
165
185
175

Tequi la ,  Cointreau ,  l ime
Gin ,  Vermouth
Rye Whisky ,  Vermouth ,  Bi t ter
Rhum, l ime
Bourbon ,  lemon
Gin ,  Campari ,  Vermouth
Bourbon ,  b i t te r
Vodka ,  Borghet t i
I r i sh whiskey ,  cof fee ,  c ream

1

A P E R I T I F S  &  C O C K T A I L S

De Cass is ,  Champagne
De Cass is ,  Sparkl ing wine
Cocchi  Rosa ,  tonic
Gin ,  lemon,  Sparkl ing wine



WHITE WINE
Les Calcaires,  Loire,  France             
Sauvignon Blanc                                         
Tierra Palms, California,  USA 
Chardonnay                                   
Costa,  Toscana, Italy                   
Verment ino (EKO)
La 4ème Tour,  Alsace,  France
Ries l ing

RED WINE
Petit  Buisse,  Loire 
Pinot  Noir
Pagus Bisano Valpolicella Ripasso,  Venato, Italy 
Corvina ,  rondinel la ,  Corvinone
Hahn Winery, California,  USA       
Cabernet  Sauvignon
875M, Rioja,  Spain
Temprani l lo

ROSÉ WINE
Art de France, Languedoc-Roussi l lon  
Cinsaul t

PORT WINE
Port of the Day  
Ask your wai ter  for  today´s  se lec t ion  

SWEET WINE
Soellner Sweet,  Wagram, Austria                                                    
Ries l ing
Tesauro Recioto della Valpolicella,Venato, Italy
Corvina ,  Rondinel la                                                                               

125

125

125

175

135

145

185

165

125

130

110

125

2022

2023

2022

2022

2022

2021

2022

2020

2023

2019

2021
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B Y  G L A S S



Saint-Marceaux Brut                
Philipponnat Royal Reserve Non Dosé                                                
Philipponnat Blanc de Noirs Extra Brut
Philipponnat Blanc de Blanc
Philipponnat Cuvée 1522 Grand cru Extra Brut   
Veuve Clicquot Ponsardin (methuselah)
Amazone de Palmer & Co Brut                                                           
Agrapart Les 7 Crus Brut                                          
S.A Sans Année, Domaine Nowack                                           
Labruyère Page Blanche, Blanc de Blancs                                         
Krug Grand Cuvée Edition 171                                                   
Dom Pérignon                                                                      
Pol Roger Cuvée Sir  Winston Churchil l                                          
                                                   

Bellavista La Scala Grand Cuvée Brut,  Italy          

Cava Signat Brut,  Spain                                                     
Piccini Prosecco DOC Cuvée, Veneto Italy

NV
NV
2018
NV
2016
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
2013
2015

2018

NV
NV

895
1995
2995
2995
3495
9950
2995
1895
1395
1895
4495
4495
4495

1195

595
595

3

C H A M P A G N E

F R A N C I C O R T A

S P A R K L I N G



ARGENTINA

El Esteco Blanc de Noir,  Salta                              
Pinot  Noir                                        
Trapiche Perfi les  Calcareo, Mendoza                
Chardonnay                                     

AUSTRIA

Weingut Ingrid Groiss,  Niederösterreich
Grüner Vel t l iner

AUSTRALIA

Plan B!,  Western Australia                                                        
Ries l ing
Plan B! OD, Western Australia                                                  
Ries l ing

FRANCE

ALSACE
Geisberg Grand Cru Masion Kuentz-Bas
Ries l ing
Partergarten Domaine Paul Blanc
La 4éme Tour Masion Kuentz-Bas 
Pinot  Gris
Herrenweg de Turckheim Domaine Zind Humbrecht
Furstentum, Domaine Paul Blanck
Gewurztraminer
Domaine Paul Blanck  (magnum)
Pinot  Blanc
Trois Châteaux Masion Kuentz-Bas 
Auxerrois
Herrenweg de Turckheim Domaine Zind Humbrecht
Muscat

2019

2021

2023

2021

2022

2016

2012
2019

2012
2009

2016

2017

2000

745

775

725

675

695

1345

745
725

920
1150

1295

790

950
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W H I T E  W I N E



BOURGOGNE
Maison Champy, Pernand Vergelesses  
Chardonnay
Chassagne-Montrachet 1er Cru ”Les Embazées”,  
Henrie de Vil lamont,  Côte de Beaune
Chardonnay
Macon-Villages,  Henri de Vil lamont                                      
Chardonnay

CHABLIS
Domaine Louis Moreau Petit  Chablis  
Chardonnay 
Chablis  1er Cru Vail lons,  Louis Moreau 
Chardonnay 
Chapell  Royal Chablis
Chardonnay

LOIRE
Clos de la Coulée de Serrant,  Nicolas Joly Vignobles 
Chenin Blanc
Clos de Nouys Vouvray Sec
Chenin Blanc
Sancerre Domaine Durande 
Sauvignon Blanc
Muscadet Sèvre et  Maine Clisson, Paul Buisse 
Melon de Bourgogne
Domaine Durand Pouil ly-Fumé
Sauvignon Blanc
Touraine Chenonceaux, Domaine la Bruyère
Sauvignon Blanc

JURA 
Domaine del  a Borde, Vice Versa,  Arbois 
Savagnin

2018

2022

2022

2021

2020

2022

1992

2020

2021

2019

2022

2022

2018

1595

1895

945

825

1195

975

1050

645

995

645

965

645

1150
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LANGUEDOC-ROUSSILLON
Ormarine Jardin de la Mer,  Jeanjean
Grenache b lanc ,  Sauvignon blanc ,  Verment ino ,  Colombard  

RHÔNE
Domain Durand Saint-Péray
Marsanne ,  Roussanne
Ogier Côtes du Rhône Blanc
Gernache Blanc ,  Claire t te ,  Bourbloulence ,  Viognier ,  Marsanne

GERMANY

S.A. Prüm Blue Bernkastel  Trocken, Mosel  
Ries l ing
Gentleman Riesling, Rheingau
Ries l ing
Weingut Hörner Riesling Steinbock, Pfalz
Ries l ing
Weingut Hörner,  Steinbock, Pfalz
Grauburgunder

ITALY

La ferola Passerina,  Marche
Passer ina
Podium, Garofoli ,  Marche
Verdicchio
Castello Di Neive,  Langhe Piemonte
Ries l ing
Passione Sentimento Bianco, Pasqua
Garganega
Sereole Soave Classico Bertani,  Veneto
Garganega
Costa,  Toscana, Italy  
Verment ino (EKO)

SOUTH AFRICA

Fryer´s  Cove, Western Cape
Sauvignon blanc

2022

2020

2022

2019

2021

2022

2022

2021

2016

2020

2021

2019

2023

2022

525

1095

655

775

765

595

695

595

795

995

595

625

595

795
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SPAIN

Trenzado, Suertes de Marqués,  Tenerife
Palo blanco
Sierra Norte Mariluna, Valencia
Verdejo ,  Macabeo
Mara Moura Godello,  Galicien
Godel lo ,  Treixadura
Martin Códax, Galicien
Albariño

SWEDEN

Lill  Harald,  Klagshamn
Solar i s
Textur,  Klagshamn
Solar i s
Ego 8,  Klagshamn
Solar i s

PORTUGAL

Quinta do Vallado Prima, Douro
Moscate l  Galego

UNITED STATES

Hahn Wines,  California  
Chardonnay
William Hill ,  Napa Valley California
Chardonnay
Orin Swift  Mannequin, California
Chardonnay
Columbia Winery, Washington State
Chardonnay
Chehalem INOX, Oregon
Chardonnay
Orin Swift  Blank Stare,  California
Sauvignon Blanc

2021

2021

2021

2023

2021

2020

2019

2020

2022

2020

2019

2020

2019

2019

895

595

695

695

1295

1450

1395

695

795

1050

1595

795

795

1595
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FRANCE

Art de France, Languedoc-Roussi l lon
Cinsaul t
Sancerre Rosé,  Domaine La Croix St-Laurent,  Loire
Pint  Noir

ITALY

Chiaretto di  Bardolino, Veneto 
Corvina Veronese ,  Rodinel la ,  Molinara

2023

2021

2023

495

825

495
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R O S È  W I N E



ARGENTINA

Trapiche Perfi les  Calcareo, Mendoza
Malbec
El Esteco Old Vine Criolla,  Calchaqui Valley
Criol la

AUSTRALIA           

Don´t Tell  Gary, Mc Pherson, Victoria
Shiraz

FRANCE

BORDEAUX
Château Gruaud Larose 2ème Grand Cru Classé
Cabernet  Sauvignon ,  Merlot ,  Cabernet  Franc ,  Pet i t  Verdot
Château Patache d´Aux, Maison Antoine Moueix
Cabernet  Sauvignon ,  Merlot ,  Cabernet  Franc ,  Pet i t  Verdot
Maison Antoine Moueix,  Grand Renom Supérierur
Merlot ,  Cabernet  Franc
Château Lafon Rochet 4ème Grand Cru Classé
Cabernet  Sauvignon ,  Merlot ,  Cabernet  Franc
Château Amiral  de Beychevelle
Cabernet  Sauvignon ,  Merlot ,  Cabernet  Franc
Château Clerc Milon 5ème Grand Cru Classé,  Pauil lac
Cabernet  Sauvignon ,  Cabernet  Franc ,  Merlot ,  Pet i t  Verdot
Château Capet-Guill ier Grand Cru Classé,  Saint-Emilion
Merlot ,  Cabernet  Franc  
Château Capet-Guill ier Saint Emilion Grand Cru
Merlot             

745

795

675

2495

895

795

2295

1995

3495

2195

1995

9

R E D  W I N E

2021

2021

2020

2014

2016

2021

2018

2018

2014

2011

2018



BOURGOGNE
Prestige,  Henri de Vil lamont   
Pinot  Noir
Bourgogne Gamay, Henri de Vil lamont
Gamay
Savigny-Les-Baune le Vil lage,  Henri de Vil lamont
Pinot  Noir
Chãteau de Chamirey, Clos du Roi,  Mercurey 1er Cru
Pinot  Noir
Maison Champy Chorey Les Beaune
Pinot  Noir
Domaine A.F Gros Pommard les  Pézerolles  1er Cru
Pinot  Noir
Chambolle Musigny Village
Pinot  Noir
Maison Champy Les Tail lepieds Volnay 1er Cru
Pinot  Noir

BEAUJOLAIS
Les Griottes Domaine Pierre-marie Chermette
Gamay

JURA
Domaine Rolet Père et  Fils  Arbois (magnum)
Pinot  Noir
Domaine Rolet Père et  Fils  Arbois (magnum)
Pinot  Noir

LOIRE
Paul Buisse Les Parcelles  AOP Chinon
Cabernet  Franc
Sancerre Rouge, Domaine la Croix St-Laurent
Pinot  Noir

995

795

1295

1795

2495

2995

3495

3295

650

2195

2195

595

825

1 0

2022

2020

2019

2020

2020

2019

2021

2007

2021

1992

1994

2021

2019



RHÔNE
Côte-Rôtie La Germine, Domaine Bejnamin et David
Duclaux
Syrah ,  Viognier
Artesis  Côtes Du Rhône, Ogier
Grenache ,  Mourvèdre ,  Syrah
Gigondas Les Dentelles,  Ogier
Grenache ,  Mourvèdre ,  Syrah
Clos de L´Orgatoier Des Papes,  Châteauneuf-du-Pape
Grenache ,  Mourvèdre ,  Syrah ,  Cinsaul t
Crozes-Hermitages Esquisse,  Domain des Hautes Châssis
Syrah

THE SOUTH OF FRANCE
Les Hautes de Castelmaure Corbières,  Languedoc
Grenache ,  Syrah ,  Carignan

GERMANY

Weingut Mehrlein, Rheingau
Spätburgurnder

ITALY
 
CAMPANIA
La Cryma Christi  Rosso
Aglianico
San Gregorio Taurasi
Aglianico

VENATO
Valpolicella Ripasso Bisano
Corvina ,  Rondinel la ,  Corvinone
Mai Dire Mai Amarone Della Valpolicella
Corvina ,  Corvinone ,  Rondinel la ,  Osele ta

1695

695

945

1795

895

695

795

895

995

645

2495

1 1

2020

2020

2020

2021

2022

2020

2020

2021

2016

2019

2013



PIEMONTE
Dolcetto d´Alba Contessa Rosalia
Dolcet to
Barbera d´Alba Contessa Rosalia
Barbera
Casa E. di  Mirafiore Langhe
Nebbiolo
Casa E. di  Mirafiore Barolo Classico
Nebbiolo
Casa E. di  Mirafiore Barolo Lazzarito
Nebbiolo

TUSCANY
Tenuta Frescobaldi Di Castiglioni
Cabernet  Sauvignon ,  Merlot ,  Cabernet  Franc ,  Sangiovese
Sasso al  Poggio
Sangiovese ,  Cabernet  Sauvignon ,  Merlot
Terre More, Maremma
Cabernet  Sauvignon ,  Merlot ,  Cabernet  Franc ,  Syrah
Nipozzano Chiant Reserva
Sangiovese, Malvasia Nera, Colorino 
Poggio al  Vento Riserva Brunello Di Montalcino, 
Col d´Orcia
Sangiovese
Poggio al  Vento Riserva Brunello Di Montalcino, 
Col d´Orcia
Sangiovese
Poggio al  Vento Riserva Brunello Di Montalcino, 
Col d´Orcia (magnum)
Sangiovese
Ripa al  Convento Di Castelgiocondo, Brunello Di
Montalcino
Sangiovese
Brunello Di Montalcino, Col d´Orcia  ( jeroboam)
Sangiovese  

845

845

1195

1995

3595

875

795

895

895

4995

2995

6995

2995

6995

1 2

2022

2022

2019

2019

2010

2020

2018

2021

2021

2001

2015

2013

2015

2015



Le Serra Nuove D´ell  Ornellaia 
Cabernet  Franc ,  Cabernet  sauvignon ,  Merlot ,  Pet i t  Verdot
Ornellaia
Cabernet  Franc ,  Cabernet  sauvignon ,  Merlot ,  Pet i t  Verdot
Massetino
Merlot ,  Cabernet  Franc

PORTUGAL
Quinta do Vallado, Dauro
Touriga Franca ,  Touriga Nacional ,  Tinta Roriz ,  Sousão

SPAIN

PRIORAT
Scala Dei Heretge
Cariñena

RIBERA DEL DUERO
El Sueco Dodega Virtus
Tinto Fino
El Sueco Dodega Virtus (magnum)
Tinto Fino

RIOJA
875 M, Rioja
Temprani l lo

CASTILLA Y LEÓN
Carodorum Expresion
Tinta de Toro

THE ISLANDS
Taganan Tinto, Envínate Tenerife
Negramoll ,  Lis tan Negro ,  Moscate l  Negra

SOUTH AFRICA
Boschendal Nicolas,  Coastal  Region
Shiraz ,  Merlot ,  Cabernet  Sauvignon ,  Pet i t  Verdot ,  Malbec
Boschendal Black Angus,  Coastal  Region
Shiraz ,  Cabernet  Sauvignon ,  Cabernet  Franc ,  Malbec

1995

7495

11995

695

2795

1195

2295

695

695

825

995

1595

1 3

2022

2021

2021

2019

2021

2019

2019

2020

2022

2019

2018

2019



UNITED STATES

Ravenswood Old Vine, California 
Zinfandel
Chehalem Mountains,  Oregon
Pinot  Noir
Hahn Wines,  California  
Cabernet  Sauvignon
Hahn GSM, California 
Grenache ,  Syrah ,  Mourvédre
Hahn Wines,  California  
Pinot  Noir
William Hill ,  Central  Coast,  California
Cabernet  Sauvignon
Orin Swift  Abstract,  California
Grenache ,  Syrah ,  Pet i te  Sirah
Orin Swift  8 Years In The Desert,  California
Zinfandel ,  Syrah ,  Pet i te  Sirah
Orin Swift  Palermo, Napa Valley 
Cabernet  Sauvignon ,  Merlot ,  Malbec
Orin Swift  Papil lon, Napa Valley
Cabernet  Sauvignon ,  Cabernet  Franc ,  Pet i t  Verdot ,  Malbec ,
Merlot
Orin Swift  Slander,  California
Pinot  noir
Pahlmayer Proprietary,  Napa Valley
Cabernet  Sauvignon ,  Merlot ,  Cabernet  Franc
Pahlmayer Jayson Red, Napa Valley
Merlot ,  Cabernet  Sauvignon
Pahlmayer Jayson Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley
Cabernet  Sauvignon ,  Cabernet  Franc ,  Pet i t  Verdot ,  Malbec
Louis M Martini Monte Rosso Red, Sonoma Valley 
Pet i te  Sirah ,  Zinfandel ,  Syrah ,  Malbec

825

925

825

795

795

825

1595

1595

1795

1995

1595

4595

2295

2795

2695

1 4

2020

2019

2022

2021

2021

2020

2022

2020

2018

2020

2017

2018

2019

2019

2018



LANGUEDOC-ROUSSILLON
Rivesaltes Ambré Maison Cazes 
Muscat
Rivesaltes Ambré Maison Cazes 
Muscat  
Banyuls Grand Cru Vigenrons Catalans
Grenache ,  Gernache Gris
Banyuls Rimage, Roussi l lon 
Gernache Noir

PORT      
Taylor’s  10 Years Old Tawny Port 
Touriga Nacional ,  Touriga Francesa ,  Tinta Roriz   
Taylor’s  Late Bottled Vintage Port
Touriga Nacional ,  Touriga Francesa ,  Tinta Roriz  

MADEIRA      
Blandy’s  Rich Malmsey 10 Years Old Madeira
Malvasia

SOUTH AFRICA

Allesverloren Fine Old Vintage, Swartland  
Malvasia Rey ,  Pontac ,  Souzão ,  Tinta Barocca ,  
Tinta Francisca ,  Touriga Naçional ,  Tinta Roriz
Allesverloren Fine Old Vintage, Swartland
Malvasia Rey ,  Pontac ,  Souzão ,  Tinta Barocca ,  
Tinta Francisca ,  Touriga Naçional ,  Tinta Roriz

795

795

595

795

895

1495

595

650

650

1 5

F O R T I F I E D  W I N E

2003

2004

2010

2016

NV

2015

NV

2010

2012

3 7 c l

3 7 c l

5 0 c l

5 0 c l

7 5 c l

7 5 c l

5 0 c l

7 5 c l

7 5 c l



Les Cyprès De Climens 1er Cru, Barsac,  France
Château Haut-Bergeron, Sauternes,  France
Carmen de Rieussec,  Sauternes,  France
Château Petit  Guiraud 1er Cru, Sauternes,  France
Château Fontaine, Sauternes,  France 
Moulin Touchais,  Coteaux du Layon Anjou-
Saumur, France
Moulin Touchais,  Coteaux du Layon Anjou-
Saumur, France
Macvin Pinot Noir,  Château d’Arlay, Jura,  France
Fernad Engel Pinot Gris,  France
Le Clos de La Bergerie,  Chenie Blanc, France
Clos de Nouys Vouvray Moelleux, Chenin Blanc,
France
Muscat de Riversaltes,  France
Mauro Sebaste Moscato d’Asti ,  Piemonte,  Italy
Tesauro Recioto della Valpolicella,  Italy
Maculan Torcolato Breganze, Veneto, Italy
Moscato Pajass  Passito Roberto Sarotto,  Piemonte,
Italy
Moscato Dorato Passito,  Garafoli ,  Marche, Italy
Lenz Moser Prestige Trockenbeerenauslese,  Grande
Année, Austria
Andert Josef TBA Cuvée, Neusiedlersee,  Austria
Heidi Schröck Spätlese,  Burgenland, Austria
Soellner Sweet Riesling, Austria
Wirsching Iphöfer Kronsberg Huxelrebe TBA,
Franken, Germany
Dr Loosen Riesling Beerenauslese,  Mosel,  Germany
Spy Valley Iced Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough,
New Zealand
Boschendal,  Western Cape, South Africa
Isidor,  Naffentorps,  Sweden

1 0 5 0
1 6 7 5

8 9 5
7 2 5
5 2 5

1 4 9 5

1 0 2 0

8 4 5
6 9 5
8 9 5
7 9 5

5 9 5
4 2 5
8 9 5
6 9 5
6 9 5

6 9 5
2 5 0 0

7 9 5
6 7 5
8 2 5

1 2 9 5

4 9 5
4 2 5

7 9 5
7 5 0

1 6

S W E E T  W I N E

2003
2011
2018
2013
2017
1979

1991

NV
2019
2020
2015

2020
2017
2017
2013
2016

2013
1976

1988
2018
2019
1990

2013
2015

2023
2021

5 0 c l
7 5 c l
3 7 c l
3 7 c l
3 7 c l
7 5 c l

7 5 c l

3 7 c l
3 7 c l
7 5 c l
7 5 c l

3 7 c l
3 7 c l
5 0 c l
3 7 c l
3 7 c l

5 0 c l
3 7 c l

3 7 c l
3 7 c l
3 7 c l
3 7 c l

1 8 c l
3 7 c l

3 7 c l
3 5 c l



Briska Pear Cider,  Kivik                                                   
Briska Demi Sec Riesling & Peach, Kivik                        
Naffentorps,  Bea,  Malmö

PILSNER
Mellerud’s  Classic Pilsner,  Sweden

LAGER
Mariestad’s  Export,  Sweden 
Brutal  Brewing Supper LoLa, Sweden 
Krušovice Imperial ,  Czech Republic

WHEAT
Wisby Weisse,  Sweden

ALE 
Newcastle Brown Ale,  Great Britain
     
IPA      
A Ship Full  Of IPA, Sweden      

STOUT            
Wisby Stout,  Sweden

89
89

125

89

120
95
95

99

95

95

95

1 7

CIDER

4,5%
4,5%
6,6%

4,5%

5,3%
5,0%
5,0%

5,2%

4,7%

5,8%

5,0%

B E E R



SODA & JUICE
Coca Cola,  Coca Cola Zero, Fanta,  Sprite 
Juice          
Schweppes Selection 
Tonic ,  Ginger  Beer  & Chil i
Royal Bliss  
Tonic ,  Yuzu Tonic ,  Berry Tonic ,  Ginger  Beer
Carl Von Linné, Mineral  Water                                   

SPARKLING
Chavin Sparkling Zero, France
Chavin Sparkling Rosé,  France (can)
         
WHITE
Chavin Zero Chardonnay, France

RED
Chavin Zero Syrah, France

CIDER
Briska Fruit  Cider,  Kivik, Sweden
Briska Demi Sec,  Sauvignon Blanc, Kivik, Sweden

BEER
Alcohol free,  Lager 
Alcohol free,  IPA

MOCKTAIL
Non ´n Ginger
Gordon Zero ,  Ginger  beer
Non ´n Cola
Gordon Zero ,  Coca cola

42
45
45

45

65

75
95

70

70

49
49

49
49

85

85

1 8

N O N - A L C O H O L I C

33cl
25cl
20cl

20cl

75cl

gl
25cl

gl

gl

33cl
33cl

33cl
33cl

gl

gl

0,0%
<0,5%

0,0%

0,0%

<0,5%
<0,5%

<0,5%
<0,5%

0,0%

0,0%



www.arstiderna.pieplowsrestauranger.se
info@arstiderna.se

Frans Suellsgatan 3,  211 22 Malmö
+46 40 23 09 10


